
Will Attend in Person Will Attend in Person Will Attend in Person
Name No Lunch No Dietary Restrictions Vegetarian Lunch Will Attend Remotely (Please enter your email)
Granger Morgan X
Richard Sedano rsedano@raponline.org
Elina Hoffmann X
hannah morin hmorin@
Jay Apt X
Shimiao Li
Jai Asundi asundi@cstep.in
Rahul Walawalkar rahul@ces-ltd.com
Clement Fung X
Milind Srivastava X
Dave Gordon dave_gordon@mckinsey.com
Pedro Benedicto pedrobenedictom@hotmail.com
Asiye Kaymaz O. x
Ahmed Abdulla ahmedabdulla3@cunet.carleton.ca
Andy Gallardo x
Jiin Jeong x
Ange Blanchard x
Bill Harbert X
Kara Morgan Kara@quantpolicystrategies.com
Stephan van der Broeck stephan.vanderbroeck@web.de
Ines Azevedo iazevedo@stanford.edu
Joe Marriott x
Alby Penney x
Matrika Ghimiray matrika.ghimiray@iitb.ac.in
Andrew Hamann ahamann@lcra.org
Sarah Scheffler sscheffl@andrew.cmu.edu
Yi Zhou x
Shah Patel X
Elin Gu X
Haritha Songola 22d1235@iitb.ac.in
Randy Keefer rlkeefer@aep.com
Mayra Gonzalez Ramirez x
Peter Adams (tentative) x
Sarah Troise X
Baruch Fischhoff baruch@cmu.edu
Tim McNamara x
Christine Cao X
Lucas Valone X
Miao Yu miao.yu.2012@gmail.com
Parth Vaishnav parthtv@umich.edu
Macleod Morehouse mmorehouse@sapereconsulting.com 
Jeff Dagle jeff.dagle@pnnl.gov
Catalina Moreno X
Katie Hart will be coming from class at 12:20
Ramteen Sioshansi rsioshan@andrew.cmu.edu
Frankie Catota frankie.ec@outlook.com
Pratik Joshi pratikjoshi@iitb.ac.in
Daniel Tkacik X dtkacik@andrew.cmu.edu
Maverick Woo pooh@cmu.edu
Arjun Patel x may come late
Niraj Patel x may come late
Lily Klucinec x
Jeff Anderson janders@rand.org
David Hope dahope@deloitte.com
Tyler Norris tyler.norris@duke.edu
Joanna Slusarewicz
Taylor Zahairagunn tzahaira@andrew.cmu.edu


